
 

  
Ministers of the Word Rota  

 

29 January 2022 Catherine McSweeney Vigil 

30 January 2022 Sr. Lorraine 10.00 

30 January 2022 Deirdre Kinahan 11.00 

30 January 2022 Jean Fitzpatrick 12.30 

   

05 February 2022 Stuart Dunne Vigil 

06 February 2022 Helen Bennett 10.00 

06 February 2022 Angela Moylan 11.00 

06 February 2022 Deirdre Farrell 12.30 

   

12 February 2022 Breda Mc Kenna Vigil 

13 February 2022 Kay and Noel Clarke 10.00 

13 February 2022 Celine Aherne 11.00 

13 February 2022 Mícheál Mac Uaidh  12.30 

   

19 February 2022 Helen Sweeney Vigil 

20 February 2022 Regina Terry 10.00 

20 February 2022 Brian Byrne 11.00 

20 February 2022 Mairead Molloy 12.30 

   

26 February 2022 Margaret Lynch Vigil  

27 February 2022 Sr. Lorraine 10.00 

27 February 2022 Louise O’Reilly 11.00 

27 February 2022 Caitriona Egan 12.30 

   

05 March 2022 Donal Bergin Vigil 

06 March 2022 Helen Bennett 10.00 

06 March 2022 April Cronin 11.00 

06 March 2022 Agnes Moore 12.30 

http://www.sharefaith.com/image/bible-with-orange-co


 

  
Ministers of the Word Rota  

 

12 March 2022 Catherine McSweeney Vigil 

13 March 2022 Kay and Noel Clarke 10.00 

13 March 2022 Deirdre Kinahan 11.00 

13 March 2022 Jean Fitzpatrick 12.30 

   

19 March 2022 Stuart Dunne Vigil 

20 March 2022 Regina Terry 10.00 

20 March 2022 Angela Moylan 11.00 

20 March 2022 Deirdre Farrell 12.30 

   

26 March 2022 Breda McKenna Vigil 

27 March 2022 Sr. Lorraine 10.00 

27 March 2022 Celine Aherne 11.00 

27 March 2022 Mícheál Mac Uaidh 12.30 

   

02 April 2022 Helen Sweeney Vigil 

03 April 2022 Helen Bennett 10.00 

03 April 2022 Brian Byrne 11.00 

03 April 2022 Mairead Molloy 12.30 

   

09 April 2022 Margaret Lynch Vigil  

10 April 2022 Kay and Noel Clarke 10.00 

10 April 2022 Louise O’Reilly 11.00 

10 April 2022 Caitriona Egan 12.30 

   

16 April 2022 Holy Saturday Vigil  

17 April 2022 Easter Sunday 10.00 

17 April 2022 Easter Sunday 11.00 

17 April 2022 Easter Sunday 12.30 
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